

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10759/2020

Lrs Of Late Shri Kan Singh S/o Goverdhan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9966/2020

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dishant Kirodiwal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

18/09/2023

The notices are kept awaited for four weeks.

List on 19.10.2023, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

189-190 Sanjay/-