

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10759/2020

Lrs Of Late Shri Kan Singh S/o Goverdhan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9966/2020

Kan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dishant Kiroriwal for Mr. BS Sandhu
-------------------	---	--

For Respondent(s)	:	
-------------------	---	--

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

08/12/2023

Issue fresh notice to all the respondents.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

36-37-amit/-